ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBS 6547B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

—_ - Estimate By |Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop é)) (9;)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|PANEL D DENTED 3,563.56 3,563.56
11PANEL E DENTED 3,959.28 3,959.28
1|PANEL F DENTED 4,191.67 4,191.67
1|SIDE GLASS; NO 2 BROKEN 2,224.51 2,224.51
1|SIDE GLASS; NO3 BROKEN 1,758.04 1,758.04
1|SIDE GLASS; NO4 BROKEN 2,224.51 2,224.51
1|SIDE GLASS; NO5 BROKEN 2,070.51 2,070.51
1|SIDE GLASS; NO6 BROKEN 1,036.15 1,036.15
1|TRIM, SIDE WALL (PANEL NO.3) BROKEN 606.89 606.89
1|TRIM, SIDE WALL (PANEL NO.1) DENTED 1,317.32 1,317.32
5|COVER (PILLAR NO.1, NO.2, NO.3, NO.4, NO.5) CUT (3PCS ONLY) 1,488.65 893.19
1|TRIM (PANEL NO.4) CUT 803.09 803.09
2|MARKER LAMP NOT NECESSARY 228.80 -
1]TURN SIGNAL LAMP BROKEN 96.59 96.59
2|HEXALOBULAR BOLT NECESSARY 452 452
6|DOWEL NECESSARY 21.68 21.68
1|CARRIER DENTED 672.10 672.10
11STRUT NOT NECESSARY 210.21 -
11STRUT NOT NECESSARY 191.62 -
2|SIDE WALL BRACING NOT NECESSARY 897.47 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -2,544.36
27,567.17 22,899.25
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|STICKER - GO-AHEAD SINGAPORE (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 50.00
1|STICKER - AD-BLUE (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 10.00
150.00 60.00
LABOUR
GLASS 5,280.00 2,700.00

SUPPLY SKILLED LABOUR WITH SIKA, PRIMER TO

REPLACE

- RHS GLASS PANEL NO.2/NO.3/NO.4/NO.5/NO.6.

Report Ref No. CS/INC22004282/Eqy3e2




| P4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i & :; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)

BODY PANEL

SUPPLY SKILLED LABOUR TO REPLACE

- REPLACE RHS BODY PANEL D(3RD) / E(4TH) / F(5TH -
WHEEL ARCH PANEL).

- REPLACE RHS INTERIOR DAMAGE PANEL COVER &
PILLAR COVER (PILLAR NO.1, NO.2, NO.3, NO.4, NO.5/
PANEL NO.1, NO.3, NO.4.

SUPPLY SKILLED LABOUR TO
- REPLACE, WELD & APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING RHS
DENTED STRUCTURE.

SUPPLY SKILLED ELECTRICIAN TO REPLACE
- RHS 2 MARKER LAMP
- RHS SIGNAL LAMP

SUPPLY SKILLED PAINTER & PAINT MATERIAL
- PANEL D
- PANEL E
- PANEL F
-PANEL C
- PANEL J
- PANEL G

TOWING.
ADVERTISEMENT STICKER WITH LABOUR.

5,280.00

2,640.00

100.00

5,280.00

350.00
1,500.00

2,250.00

1,350.00

50.00

1,800.00

350.00
1,000.00

20,430.00

9,500.00

GRAND TOTAL

48,147.17

32,459.25

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)

25,950.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC22004282/Eqy3e2

=

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MInstAEA,MASME ,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever. in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.



