

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBS 6547B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	PANEL D	DENTED	3,563.56	3,563.56
1	PANEL E	DENTED	3,959.28	3,959.28
1	PANEL F	DENTED	4,191.67	4,191.67
1	SIDE GLASS; NO 2	BROKEN	2,224.51	2,224.51
1	SIDE GLASS; NO3	BROKEN	1,758.04	1,758.04
1	SIDE GLASS; NO4	BROKEN	2,224.51	2,224.51
1	SIDE GLASS; NO5	BROKEN	2,070.51	2,070.51
1	SIDE GLASS; NO6	BROKEN	1,036.15	1,036.15
1	TRIM, SIDE WALL (PANEL NO.3)	BROKEN	606.89	606.89
1	TRIM, SIDE WALL (PANEL NO.1)	DENTED	1,317.32	1,317.32
5	COVER (PILLAR NO.1, NO.2, NO.3, NO.4, NO.5)	CUT (3PCS ONLY)	1,488.65	893.19
1	TRIM (PANEL NO.4)	CUT	803.09	803.09
2	MARKER LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	228.80	-
1	TURN SIGNAL LAMP	BROKEN	96.59	96.59
2	HEXALOBULAR BOLT	NECESSARY	4.52	4.52
6	DOWEL	NECESSARY	21.68	21.68
1	CARRIER	DENTED	672.10	672.10
1	STRUT	NOT NECESSARY	210.21	-
1	STRUT	NOT NECESSARY	191.62	-
2	SIDE WALL BRACING	NOT NECESSARY	897.47	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-2,544.36
			27,567.17	22,899.25
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	STICKER - GO-AHEAD SINGAPORE (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	50.00
1	STICKER - AD-BLUE (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	10.00
			150.00	60.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	GLASS SUPPLY SKILLED LABOUR WITH SIKA, PRIMER TO REPLACE - RHS GLASS PANEL NO.2 / NO.3 / NO.4 / NO.5 / NO.6.		5,280.00	2,700.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC22004282/Eqy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	BODY PANEL SUPPLY SKILLED LABOUR TO REPLACE - REPLACE RHS BODY PANEL D(3RD) / E(4TH) / F(5TH - WHEEL ARCH PANEL). - REPLACE RHS INTERIOR DAMAGE PANEL COVER & PILLAR COVER (PILLAR NO.1, NO.2, NO.3, NO.4, NO.5 / PANEL NO.1, NO.3, NO.4.		5,280.00	2,250.00
	SUPPLY SKILLED LABOUR TO - REPLACE, WELD & APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING RHS DENTED STRUCTURE.		2,640.00	1,350.00
	SUPPLY SKILLED ELECTRICIAN TO REPLACE - RHS 2 MARKER LAMP - RHS SIGNAL LAMP		100.00	50.00
	SUPPLY SKILLED PAINTER & PAINT MATERIAL - PANEL D - PANEL E - PANEL F - PANEL C - PANEL J - PANEL G		5,280.00	1,800.00
	TOWING.		350.00	350.00
	ADVERTISEMENT STICKER WITH LABOUR.		1,500.00	1,000.00
			20,430.00	9,500.00
	GRAND TOTAL		48,147.17	32,459.25

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		25,950.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)		

Report Ref No. CS/INC22004282/Eqy3e2



Automotive Assessor

T

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.